DATE:
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
LOCATION:
PROJECT:
NX Connect Wireless Controls
NXC-WWD2-4 Wireless Scene Switch
• 	 Intuitive personal controls providing four scene selections.

integrated NX Connect sensors, look for the visit
currentlighting.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
FCC ID: 2AS3F-WWD2SM
IC: 25008-WWD2SM
FCC ID: 2AS3F-WMD2IW
IC: 25008-WMD2IWOperating Control
E486320
SKU		  Product Description
NXC-WWD2-4SM	 NX Connect Wireless 4-button
		  Surface Mount Dimmer Switch
NXC-WWD2-4IW	 NX Connect Wireless 4-button
		  Wall Mount Dimmer Switch
NXC-WWD2-4BN-BLANK	 Blank button caps for NXC-WWD2-4
		  Dimmer Switches
NXC-WWD2-4BN-PRNT	 Custom printed button caps for
		  NXC-WWD2-4 Dimmer Switches
BUTTON FUNCTIONALITY LED INDICATOR
WWD2-4_SpecSheet
03/22/23